S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 295-299/2014

COMMISSIONER OF SERVICE TAX AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

ASSHITA INTER NATIONAL & ANR. (With office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Samina Sheikh,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

The learned counsel for the petitioner shall take fresh steps for the service of notice to the unserved respondent Nos. 1,2 and 4 within a period of three weeks.

List again on 10.10.2014.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

Mg

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.08.05
09:41:00 IST

Reason: